
G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks
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G
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st
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ze

Hansaallee

+ 23.60 m

Haus 3Haus 5Haus 7Haus 9 Haus 8 Haus 6 Haus 4 Haus 1

+ 22.00 m

GROSSTAGESPFLEGE

SOZIALWOHNEN

MIETERKELLER

5,
80

2,
85

2,
85

2,
85

2,
85

4,
80

4,
00

+ 4.80 m

± 0.00 m

- 4.00 m

+ 7.65 m

+ 10.05 m

+ 13.35 m

+ 16.38 m

+ 19.60 m

+ 17.48 m

SOZIALWOHNEN

SOZIALWOHNEN

SOZIALWOHNEN

SOZIALWOHNEN

SCHNITTE (DIN A3)
M  1:500

18.06.2015

SÜDOST

+ 16.60 m

+ 6.40 m

+ 18.50 m

+ 16.60 m

+ 13.28 m

TIEFGARAGE
MIETERKELLER

WOHNEN

G
R

U
N

D
ST

Ü
C

KS
G

R
EN

ZE

G
R

U
N

D
ST

Ü
C

KS
G

R
EN

ZE

WOHNEN

WOHNEN

WOHNEN

STRASSE

± 0.00 m

STRASSE

BESTANDSMAUER
HÖHE ca. 3m

V+SG + 16.28 m

+ 9.00 m

- 4.00 m

+ 15.68 m

+ 6.00 m

+ 3.00 m

± 0.00 m

WOHNEN
+ 12.18 m

- 4.00 m

PRIVATGARTEN

10.55 m10.55 m 14.00 m

+ 18.68 m

SCHNITT/ANSICHT ZUM
BEBAUUNGSPLAN-VORENTWURF NR. 04/013 -NÖRDLICH HANSAALLEE-
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